

HITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8658 OF 2009 (For prel. hearing)

M/S DLF LIMITED & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJ PAUL GULATI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Rajeshwari Shukla, adv.
Ms. Kanika Gomber, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In future let this matter be listed along with
Civil Appeal No.6137 of 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master