

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6137 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

RAJ PAUL GULATI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8658 of 2009

(With office report)

Date: 20/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sandeep Bisht, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellants is present.

Nobody for the respondents.

Original record has not been received from the

National Consumers Disputes Redressal Commission, New Delhi.

A reminder shall be issued.

Fresh steps for confirming service on the unserved

respondents shall be taken by the learned counsel for the

appellant within a week's time.

List again on 4.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)

REGISTRAR