

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).6137/2009

RAJ PAUL GULATI & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S DLF UNIVERSAL LTD.& ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

s

C.A. No. 8658/2009

(With appln.(s) for withdrawal of civil appeal and Office Report)

Date : 13/05/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Ruchika Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be deleted from the Summer Vacatio
n List, 2016

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.05.16
13:20:53 IST
Reason: